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FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Speed

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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AUTOMATIC ORANGE JUICER
ACID-1

Ref: 0420.66.001
Cunnil

Preserves the flavour of the juice and all its nutritional values and
simplifies the work process.

30 min continous mode (maximum).

Automatic start and stop, motor with thermal protector.

IP21 protection.

180x280x380 mm
0.57 kW
230V/1/50Hz
1300 rpm

10 kg
245x345x440 mm

10,5 kg
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