



## AUTOMATIC ORANGE JUICER ACID-1

Ref: 0420.66.001  
 Cunnil

Preserves the flavour of the juice and all its nutritional values and simplifies the work process.  
 30 min continuous mode (maximum).  
 Automatic start and stop, motor with thermal protector.  
 IP21 protection.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	180x280x380 mm
Power	0.57 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Speed	1300 rpm
Weight	10 kg
Packaging dimensions	245x345x440 mm
Gross weight	10,5 kg